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Interns

Name Major College

Bryan Aull Mechanical Engineering Iowa State University

Shaleta Bennett Computer Science/Math Jackson State
University

Tony Carr Neuroscience Macalester College

Andreea
Danielescu

Computer Science/Math University of Arizona

Jonathan Flory Computer Science/Music Drake University

Daniel Francis Mechanical Engineering Iowa State University

Oleksiy Golovin Physics/Computer Science Truman State
University

Jana Lepon Computer Science Harvard College

Aaron Meldrum Physics University of
Maryland

Alden Peterson Industrial Engineering Iowa State University

Matt Poulter Materials Science and
Engineering

Iowa State University

Jason Rohe Mechanical Engineering Iowa State University

Derek Rollend Computer Engineering Clemson University

Dylan Spencer Computer Science University of
Evansville

Lee Zaniewski Computer Science West Virginia
University

Staff

Name Role Contact

Tom
Batkiewicz

Graduate Student Mentor
Battlespace Project

1620 Howe Hall
tjwitz@gmail.com

Eric Foo Graduate Student Mentor
Teaching Introduction to Computer
Programming

1638 Howe Hall
foo@iastate.edu

Stephen
Gilbert

HCI Faculty
Leads Battlespace Project

stepheng@iastate.edu
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David
Kabala

Graduate Student Mentor
Biology in VR project

2624 Howe Hall
dkabala@iastate.edu

Vijay
Kalivarapu

Graduate Student Mentor
Teaching Computer Graphics
Programming

1638 Howe Hall
vkk2@iastate.edu

Chad
Kilgore

Graduate Student Mentor at Large 2624 Howe Hall
ckilgore@iastate.edu

Andrew
Koehring

Graduate Student Mentor
Digital Communities project

1638 Howe Hall
akoehrin@iastate.edu

Jesse
Lane

Graduate Student Mentor
Laser Target project

jalane@iastate.edu

Jim Oliver Director of VRAC, HCI, and REU
Professor in Mechanical
Engineering and HCI
Leads Magic Box and Laser Target
Projects

1620 Howe Hall
294-2649
oliver@iastate.edu

Pam Shill Administrative Specialist 1638 Howe Hall
294-2089
pshill@iastate.edu

Jeremiah
Still

Graduate Student Mentor
Teaching Psychology of HCI

376 Science I
jeremiah@iastate.edu

Tyler
Streeter

Graduate Student Mentor
Magic Box project

1638 Howe Hall
streeter@iastate.edu

Eva Tao Graduate Student Mentor at Large 2624 Howe Hall
evatao@iastate.edu

Kim
Weaver

Graduate Student Mentor
Teaching Philosophy of Mind

2624 Howe Hall
weaverk@iastate.edu

Eliot Winer Assistant Professor in Mechanical
Engineering and HCI
Leads Digital Communities Project

1620 Howe Hall
294-1640
ewiner@iastate.edu

Eve
Wurtele

Professor in Genetics,
Development, and Cell Biology and
HCI
Leads Biology in VR project

2624 Howe Hall
294-2023
mash@iastate.edu
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